<2 22026 RWA Baseball Schedule <2

March 3
4
5

10
11
13

16
17
20

23
24
26

30

April 6

14
16
17

20
21
23

28

Midland STEM
Fairfield Central
Midland STEM

Great Falls
Upstate Friars
Fairfield Cenral
WW King

Wardlaw
Newberry
Laurens

Laurens
Great Falls
Ben Lippen

Wardlaw
WW King

Fairffield Central
Fairffield Central

Heathwood Hall
Ben Lippen
Newberry

1st Round Region Tourney @ WW King
Region Tournament Finals @RWA

Heathwood Hall

First Rd Playoffs

Home
Home
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Home

Away
Home
Home

Home
Away

Away
Home

Home

Away
Away

Away

Var
MS
Var

Var
Var
MS
MS/Var

MS/Var
Var
MS/Var

MS/Var
Var
MS/Var

MS/Var
MS/Var

Var
Var

MS
MS/Var
Var

Var
Var
MS

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:30pn
5/7TPM

5/7TPM
4:00 PM
5/7TPM

5/7TPM
6:00 PM
4/6PM

5/7TPM
4/6PM

1:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM
4/6PM
4/6PM

TBD
TBD
5:00 PM



