



# 2026 RWA Baseball Schedule



March 3	Midland STEM	Home	Var	5:00 PM	
4	Fairfield Central	Home	MS	5:30 PM	
5	Midland STEM	Home	Var	5:00 PM	
9	Great Falls	Away	Var		
10	Upstate Friars	Home	Var	5:00 PM	
11	Fairfield Central	Away	MS	5:30pm	
13	WW King	Home	MS/Var	5/7PM	
16	Wardlaw	Away	MS/Var	5/7PM	
17	Newberry	Home	Var	4:00 PM	
20	Laurens	Home	MS/Var	5/7PM	
23	Laurens	Away	MS/Var	5/7PM	
24	Great Falls	Home	Var	6:00 PM	
26	Ben Lippen	Home	MS/Var	4/6PM	
30	Wardlaw	Home	MS/Var	5/7PM	
2	WW King	Away	MS/Var	4/6PM	
April 6	Fairfield Central	Away	Var	1:00 PM	
7	Fairfield Central	Home	Var	6:00 PM	
14	Heathwood Hall	Home	MS	5:00 PM	
16	Ben Lippen	Away	MS/Var	4/6PM	
17	Newberry	Away	Var	4/6PM	
20	1st Round Region Tourney @ WW King		Var	TBD	
21	Region Tournament Finals @RWA		Var	TBD	
23	Heathwood Hall	Away	MS	5:00 PM	
28	First Rd Playoffs				